
Year 8 Term 3 Assessment Schedule 
  

Week Due Assessment Task 
WEEK 5 

Monday 9th August 

to 

Friday 13th August 

Computing Studies – Week 5 - Internet and website task 20% 

  

WEEK 6 

Monday 16th August 

to 

Friday 20th August 

Science – 18/08 – PowerPoint Presentation 20% 

 

WEEK 7 

Monday 23rd August 

to 

Friday 27th August 

IT Textiles – Week 7 or 8 - ICT Presentation Moodle Upload 10% 

Visual Arts – Week 7 or 8 – Art Criticism and History Moodle Test 15% 

 

WEEK 8 

Monday 30th August 

to 

Friday 3rd September 

PDHPE – 03/09 - Individual dance task 25% 

Music – Week 8 – Composition Assessment Submission 25% 

Industrial Arts – Assignment 10%  

IT Textiles – Week 7 or 8 - ICT Presentation Moodle Upload 10% 

Visual Arts – Week 7 or 8 – Art Criticism and History Moodle Test 15% 

WEEK 9 

Monday 6th September 

to 

Friday 10th September 

History – 10/09 - The Western & Islamic World Moodle Test 35% 

IT Food Technology – Week 9 or 10 – Website Design on Nutrition Moodle upload 50% 

Japanese – Week 9 – Food Unit Online Quiz 10% 

 

WEEK 10 

Monday 13th September 

to 

Friday 17th September 

English – 13/09 – Myths and Legends Essay Upload 25% 

IT Food Technology – Week 9 or 10 – Website Design on Nutrition Moodle upload 50% 

 

In addition to these assessment tasks you also have your Mathematics Topic Tests & Japanese Class Based 

Assessments. Your teacher will notify you of when they are being completed.  

 

 


